

City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 9390

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 4/2/2018

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of a two-year General Services Contract, with one, three-year option

to renew, in an amount not to exceed \$216,963.60, between the City and Monarch Landscape

Companies for Transportation Trail Maintenance.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/24/2018	1	City Council Regular Session	approve	
12/24/2018	1	City Council Regular Session	approve	

Resolution authorizing execution of a two-year General Services Contract, with one, three-year option to renew, in an amount not to exceed \$216,963.60, between the City and Monarch Landscape Companies for Transportation Trail Maintenance.